22 100 22 100
99.6 A 0.1 99.8 A 0.5
99.7 A 0.1 100.0 A 0.2
100.1 0.2 (2011) 99.8 0.1
100.4 0.4 10 12 99.8 0.0
100.0 A 0.1 99.8 0.0
99.9 0.1 100.1 0.1
(2012) 99.7 0.0 (2012) 99.8 0.0
99.8 0.0 10 12 99.7 A 0.1
99.9 0.1 22 100
10 99.9 0.0
11 99.7 0.0 (2010) 100.0 A 10
12 99.4 A 0.4 (2011) 99.8 A 0.2
99.4 A 0.2 (2012) 99.8 0.0
H23 7 6 22 100
22 100
105.0
1040 - -
103.0 F— -
1020 |- m
101.0
100.0
99.0
98.0 [~
97.0 [~
96.0 [~
95.0

23 24 25




22 100 22 100
101.1 0.4 100.9 0.9
101.6 0.3 102.0 1.8
101.5 A 0.6 (2011) 102.1 2.2
101.1 A 0.8 10 12 101 1.1
100.4 A 15 101.2 0.3
100.0 A 2.2 101.0 A 1.0
(2012) 100.2 A 19 (2012) 100.2 A 19
100.4 A 15 10 12 100.2 A 0.8
10 100.1 A 1.0 22 100
11 100.1 A 0.9
12 100.4 A 0.6 (2010) 100.0 A 0.1
100.6 A 0.3 (2011) 101.5 1.5
(2013) p101.0] pa 0.1 (2012) 100.7 A 0.8
p
24 6 22 100
22 100
103.0
102.0
101.0
100.0
09.0 [~ -
98.0 [~ m
97.0 - mm
96.0
NIENEING SN GING
23 24 25
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116.28 6.43 102.29 1.97 146 0 1,619 13

122.52 6.24 106.21 3.92 156 10 1,735 116

117.60 A 4.92 103.35 A 2.86 159 3 1,746 11

107.25 4 10.35 94.22 A 9.13 153 A6 1,687 A 59

94.75 A 12.50 82.36 A 11.86 145 A8 1,603 A 84

(2012) 99.38 4.63 87.93 5.57 141 A4 1,548 A 55

108.60 9.22 94.16 6.23 144 2 1,567 19

110.38 1.78 94.56 0.40 150 6 1,623 56

10 108.68 A 1.70 89.57 A 4.99 150 0 1,624 1

11 107.15 A 1.53 86.81 A 2.76 148 A2 1,604 A 20

12 106.22 A 0.93 88.25 1.44 149 1 1,645 41

107.99 1.77 94.83 6.58 152 3 1,744 99

(2013) 111.21 3.22 95.32 0.49 156 4 1,799 55

H23.4
WTI H20.5 NY

120.00 170
100.00 150
80.00 130
60.00 F - ] 110
T 0 ———_————————-s.. 90
20,00 F - ] 70
0.00 50
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24

25




